
EAST GREELEY NATURAL AREA NAMING SUGGESTIONS

Suggested Property Name Name Email Phone # Staff Comments

1 Anime Axeel Alvarado anajera4@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1400

2 Appreciation Park Aiden Ortiz aortiz24@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1473

3 Big Sky Jeanne Polzer jeanne304@yahoo.com 970-539-2560

4 Campo Bello Linda Parra lindapurplegirl@hotmail.com 970-518-8832 "Beautiful Field" in Spanish

5 Columbine Park Hayden Alles hayden.alles@icloud.com 970-403-3713

6 Discovery Rock Trail Bowdie Hernandez bowdieq@aol.com 970-381-4238

7 East Adventure Park Nora Fierros betty504@yahoo.com 970-308-0677

8 East Plains Park Anthony Scopel ascopel.dt@hotmail.com 970-405-4944

9 EGNA - East Greeley Natural Area Piper Wood nopi1997@yahoo.com 970-691-8739

10 God's Nature Trail David Meek gladtidings_1@live.com 970-978-0541

11 God's Playground David Meek gladtidings_1@live.com 970-978-0541

12 God's Therapy Playground David Meek gladtidings_1@live.com 970-978-0541

13 God's Therapy Trail David Meek gladtidings_1@live.com 970-978-0541

14 Greeley Pinecone Playground Nancy Arevalo narevalo3437@gmail.com 970-396-7419

15 greeleycolorado fun park Khalid Ali kali1@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1400

16 Kinnikinnick Leonna Severson leona_severson@yahoo.com 970-481-6773

17 Mary Bunjes Park Rita Hirsch turtlegoo2006@yahoo.com 970-396-9470

18 May Bunches Park Deborah Ramirez debigyrl98@comcast.net 970-584-6427

19 May Bunges Judy Green boboandjudy@gmail.com 970-590-9869

20 May Bunges Park Catherine Koch catmaybe@gmail.com 956-458-2086

21 May Bunjes Victoria Yriarte victoriayriarte@gmail.com 970-576-5539

22 May Bunjes Stephanie Shores stephsteph9912@gmail.com 970-310-7010

23 May Bunjes Lorretta Chavez lorrettachavez@gmail.com 970-371-8451

24 May Bunjes Corey Ortiz coreygirl1981@gmail.com 970-313-8209

25 May Bunjes Silva Gauna silvaguana@outlook.com 970-313-8313

26 May Bunjes Aimee Martinez aimeedeniz@yahoo.com 619-808-6938

27 May Bunjes Charity Andrews candrewsd@yahoo.com 970-412-0114

28 May Bunjes Angie Crowner abtinkzumba@gmail.com 970-381-7384

29 May Bunjes Brittany Euresti brittvanardsol@gmail.com 970-324-7520

30 May Bunjes Thea Hammers theahammers@gmail.com 970-330-7270

31 May Bunjes Angela Ramirez ajramirez8096@icloud.com 970-590-3086

32 May Bunjes Barb Motes barbmtrack@aol.com 402-541-2533

33 May Bunjes Jaime Bunjes zumba4co@gmail.com 970-779-7069

34 May Bunjes Charlotte Rodriguez zumbalove.cr@gmail.com 970-388-7956

35 May Bunjes Consuelo Franco consuelofranco2796@icloud.com 970-584-4907

36 May Bunjes Brandi Niwto brandi@bnietolaw.com 720-515-7528

37 May Bunjes Warren racingcoke@aol.com 970-518-6909

38 May Bunjes Kelly Martinez kjmartinez@yahoo.com 970-397-1683

39 May Bunjes Memorial Natural Area Angelica Salazar angeln81@yahoo.com 970-534-4008

40 May Bunjes Memorial Park Larissa Marulli larissa.marulli@gmail.com 970-313-6211

41 May Bunjes Memorial Park Fres Bunjes fbu1226507@aol.com 970-405-6426

42 May Bunjes Memorial Park Meichele Hayes bmeichele@yahoo.com 970-405-8069

43 May Bunjes Memorial Park Tommy Rizo tommymonroe22@gmail.com 970-301-3490

44 May Bunjes Memorial Park (natural area) Jeanette Strumpf esjbird@icloud.com 757-448-5497

45 May Bunjes Memorial Park (or just park) Connie Garcia elconsuelodemayo@gmail.com 970-616-9113

46 May Bunjes Memorial Park haha Valerie Pisani valerie.pisani14@gmail.com 970-576-8740

47 May Bunjes Nature Park Donna Butler welfarewrker1@msn.com 503-819-6221

48 May Bunjes Park Pete Huerta mario200574@yahoo.com 970-405-9384



49 May Bunjes Park Viola Garcia garciaviola@yahoo.com 505-903-1072

50 May Bunjes Park Susan Weiss susanweiss73@gmail.com 989-652-6784

51 May Bunjes Park Renee Reed rsjreed@yahoo.com 719-320-1355

52 May Bunjes Park Amber Trukositz SallieHeart14@yahoo.com 509-552-8445

53 May Bunjes Park Rosie Elwell trelwell@yahoo.com 505-249-9321

54 May Bunjes Park Helen Akers helenakers26@aol.com 970-396-2704

55 May Bunjes Park Taylr Martin-Whitcomb tmmw6@hotmail.com 970-397-5030

56 May Bunjes Park Jenny Fischer jenny.fischer76@gmail.com 970-219-7440

57 May Bunjes Park Stacey Tekansik stacey.tekansik@gmail.com 970-473-1598

58 May Bunjes Park Maria Ramirex meramirezmason@gmail.com 720-209-1249

59 May Bunjes Park Stephanie Hamburg stephaniehamburg@gmail.com 720-355-1894

60 May Trujillo Bunjes Wendy Guccione wendyguccione@gmail.com 970-380-8421

62 Natty McNaturally Natural Area Robert Grayson rgrayson3@outlook.com 970-405-5935

63 Peaks to Prairie Natural Area Leah Hubbard lmhubbard1@live.com 928-642-4500

64 Rabbitbrush Park and Nature Preserve Alysa Giorgetti alysa55@yahoo.com 951-963-4255

65 Sanctuary Park Alberto Zavala diirtyhippy@gmail.com 970-388-0441

66 Something with "Chiva" Kris Kessinger kris.kessinger@greeleygov.com

Kris suggested using chiva referring back to the former landowner who raised 

goats in the area of the NA

67 Sugar Beet Trail Ashley Mcmullen ashley.mcmullen1@yahoo.com 724-993-5517

68 Wildflower Leonna Severson leona_severson@yahoo.com 970-481-6773

69 Esperanza View Laura Immenschuh laura.immenschuh@me.com 913-449-1894 Esperanza means "hope" or "expectation. This entry came in 12/21

70 Fiero Prada Natural Area Amy Rittenhouse amyritt@aol.com 970-222-6003

Prada can mean expensive, it is not a Spanish word; prado translates to meadow, 

field; fiero (Italian) can mean proud or fierce; Spanish can mean fierce, cruel, wild 

(not domesticated), ugly or unattractive


